
From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Shealy, W. Boydwbshealy@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 12/4/2014 4:07:04 PM 
Subject: FW: Fire Alarm Testing

FYI

mailto:robertsj@aging.sc.gov
mailto:Roberts,%20John%20%3Crobertsj@aging.sc.gov%3E
mailto:jbailey@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rbeard@aging.sc.gov
mailto:croberts@aging.sc.gov
mailto:gdickinson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rellison@aging.sc.gov
mailto:meford@aging.sc.gov
mailto:grantp@aging.sc.gov
mailto:mharkins@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hightowr@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sjones@aging.sc.gov
mailto:tkeller@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lkelly@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:cknight@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lcapers@aging.sc.gov
mailto:smcjunkins@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jnewman@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hpage@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pondyk@aging.sc.gov
mailto:riversd@aging.sc.gov
mailto:robertsj@aging.sc.gov
mailto:seskew@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kshavo@aging.sc.gov
mailto:wbshealy@aging.sc.gov
mailto:ksims@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sturner@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pstegall@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sstroman@aging.sc.gov
mailto:cstrong@aging.sc.gov
mailto:avalentin@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jvancleave@aging.sc.gov
mailto:dwatson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pwingfield@aging.sc.gov
mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jwray@aging.sc.gov
g.sc.gov
mailto:cZavoras@aging.sc.gov


From: Jewell, Peggy [mailto:Peggy.Jewell@colliers.com] 
Sent: Thursday, December 04, 2014 4:03 PM 
Subject: Fire Alarm Testing

To Our Valued 1301 Gervais Tenants:

We will be conducting our annual Fire Alarm Testing on the horns and strobes this Sunday, December 7th from 7:00 
a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Announcements will be made and you will not be required to evacuate the building.

Please pass this information along to your employees who might be working on Sunday.

Thank you.

Peggy Jewell, CPM
Property Manager| South Carolina
Dir +1 803 401 4202 | Main +1 803 254 2300 | Mobile +1 803 603-3892 
Fax +1 803 771 9499 
peggy.jewell@colliers.com | vcard

Colliers International
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 600 (29201)
PO Box 11610 | Columbia, South Carolina 29211 | USA

www.colliers.com

CoHiers
IHTEftNAT iO n a l

Learn how Colliers International can accelerate your success at colliers.com/southcarolina.
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